Account name
Defibrillator

Admin

Insurance

Village Hall Car Park
Village maintenance
Website-email
Admin
Website-email
Subscriptions

Audit

Admin

New equipment
Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Village Hall Car Park
Admin
Miscellaneous Payments
Admin

Admin

Village Hall Hire
Village Hall Car Park

Coney Weston Payments over £100

Total
-£419.82
-£395.20
-£300.00
-£150.00
-£164.69
-£350.00
-£369.64
-£120.00
-£213.42
-£140.00
-£420.83

-£3,288.00
-£905.84
-£346.81
-£168.77
-£589.54
-£150.00
-£932.82
-£150.00
-£168.77
-£589.54
-£120.00

£150.00



