Account name	Total
Defibrillator	-£419.82
Admin	-£395.20
Insurance	-£300.00
Village Hall Car Park	-£150.00
Village maintenance	-£164.69
Website-email	-£350.00
Admin	-£369.64
Website-email	-£120.00
Subscriptions	-£213.42
Audit	-£140.00
Admin	-£420.83
New equipment	-£3,288.00
Admin	-£905.84
Admin	-£346.81
Admin	-£168.77
Admin	-£589.54
Village Hall Car Park	-£150.00
Admin	-£932.82
Miscellaneous Payments	-£150.00
Admin	-£168.77
Admin	-£589.54
Village Hall Hire	-£120.00
Village Hall Car Park	£150.00